

**2015 Overlays
Bid Tabs**

2015 Overlays				Engineer's Estimate		McAnany Construction, Inc.		Superior Bowen Asphalt Co., LLC	
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)
1.	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay (APWA 3-01)	21,177	Ton	55.00	1,164,735.00	54.00	1,143,558.00	54.85	1,161,558.45
2.	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay (APWA 1-01 or 2-01)	2,851	Ton	57.00	162,507.00	53.00	151,103.00	58.18	165,871.18
3.	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay (APWA 3-01) (Shoulders)	1,365	Ton	65.00	88,725.00	55.00	75,075.00	64.10	87,496.50
4.	Cold Milling (Headers)	3,265	Lin. Ft.	6.00	19,590.00	4.00	13,060.00	5.58	18,218.70
5.	Cold Milling (Curbs)	2,812	Lin. Ft.	4.00	11,248.00	4.00	11,248.00	6.48	18,221.76
6.	Ultra-Thin Bonded Wearing Surface (Type B)	103,518	Sq. Yds.	4.75	491,710.50	5.00	517,590.00	4.59	475,147.62
7.	Pavement Marking (Cold Plastic) (Stop Bars) (24")	113	Lin. Ft.	15.00	1,695.00	16.00	1,808.00	16.00	1,808.00
8.	Pavement Marking (Cold Plastic) (RR Symbols)	2	Each	1,100.00	2,200.00	900.00	1,800.00	875.00	1,750.00
9.	Pavement Marking (Cold Plastic) (Crosswalk) (6")	37	Lin. Ft.	15.00	555.00	6.00	222.00	6.00	222.00
10.	Pavement Marking (Cold Plastic) (Lt. Turn Arrow)	10	Each	250.00	2,500.00	400.00	4,000.00	390.00	3,900.00
11.	Pavement Marking (Cold Plastic) (Rt. Turn Arrow)	3	Each	250.00	750.00	400.00	1,200.00	390.00	1,170.00
12.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	30,000.00	30,000.00	9,324.00	9,324.00	31,200.00	31,200.00
			Totals		1,976,215.50		* 1,929,988.00		1,966,564.21

* Recommended Low Bidder

Bolded Entries Indicate a correction to Amounts or Totals in the bid forms.